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LIGHT-AIR  2013
Design Eugeni Quitllet

FRAME
Transparent thermoplastic technopolymer

DIFFUSER
Transparent thermoplastic technopolymer covered in fabric

9131/9125/9133/9126 9110/B9110/U9110/Z9110

BE
Crystal
Beige

BE
Crystal
Beige

RO
Crystal
Pink

AZ
Crystal

Light blue

Alternative sources: E14 max 28W Halo, E14 max 5W Led

IP 20

IP 20

IP 20

FR
AM

E

DI
FF

U
SE

R

9131/9133  
Hanging  

9125/9126  
Sconce  

9110/B9110/U9110/Z9110  
Table lamp  

JJ02  
One E14 5W LED light bulb   
Cannot be sold separately from 9131/9125/9110/B9110

m3kg
cm.

9110/B/U/Z 1 1.5 0.015 23X41X16

9125/9126 1 1.345 0.013 23X29X19

9131/9133 1 1.09 0.013 23X29X19

E14
2700°K

E12 type B
max 28W 

Halo
2700°K

220-240
120

E14
2700°K

E12 type B
max 28W 

Halo
2700°K

220-240
120

E14
2700°K

E12 type B
max 28W 

Halo
2700°K

220-240
120

9131 - 9125 - 9110 
B9110

9133 
9126

U9110


